Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Atkins - (1226794) - Boldmere Swimming and Water Polo - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:19.90
2:21.23
2:22.78
2:26.59
2:31.53
2:37.04
2:39.01
2:39.94
2:40.24
2:41.09
2:41.10
2:44.28
2:45.98
2:53.75
2:54.59
2:56.55
3:19.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

19/03/22
07/05/22
23/01/22
07/05/22
25/01/20
26/05/19
26/01/19
13/01/19
20/04/19
13/01/19
26/01/19
29/07/19
11/05/19
27/05/18
28/04/18
27/01/18
28/01/17

Date

07/05/22
07/05/22
19/03/22
23/01/22
25/01/20
29/07/19

Meet

Derventio eXcel March Open Meet

West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships
Warwickshire Swimming Championships

West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships
Warwickshire ASA Chanlpionships

City of Cardiff International Open Meet

Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2019
City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
Team Luton April Open Meet

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2019
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

West Midlands LC Championships 2019

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

Swim England West Midlands Championships
Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018

Warwickshire Swimming Championships

Meet

West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships
West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships
Derventio eXcel March Open Meet

Warwickshire Swimming Championships
Warwickshire ASA Chanlpionships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Venue

Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Cardiff
Coventry
Sheffield
Luton
Sheffield
Coventry
Swansea
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry

Swansea
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Club Swam Under

Boldmere
Boldmere
Boldmere
Boldmere
Boldmere
Boldmere
Boldmere
Boldmere
Boldmere
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Boldmere
Boldmere
Boldmere
Boldmere
Boldmere
Boldmere

Boldmere

Club Swam Under
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Boldmere

Level

1
1
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1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:37.04 382 H 26/05/19 City of Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Boldmere 1
2:45.98 324 H 11/05/19 West Midlands LC Championships 2019 Coventry Boldmere 1
2:40.24 360 H 20/04/19 Team Luton April Open Meet Luton Boldmere 1
2:39.01 368 F 26/01/19 Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2019 Coventry Boldmere 1
2:41.10 354 H 26/01/19  Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2019 Coventry Boldmere 1
2:39.94 362 F 13/01/19  City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1
2:41.09 354 H 13/01/19  City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1
2:53.75 282 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1
2:54.59 278 H 28/04/18 Swim England West Midlands Championships Coventry Boldmere 1
2:56.55 269 H 27/01/18 Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018 Coventry Boldmere 1
3:19.10 187 H 28/01/17 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Boldmere 1
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